
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Temp Traffic Signal placement 11 days Tue 3/1/16 Tue 3/15/16
2 Install MOT Zone Sheets 9, 10 11 days Tue 3/1/16 Tue 3/15/16
3 Stage 1 Phase 1 61 days Wed 3/16/16 Wed 6/8/16
4 Mobilization 3 days Wed 3/16/16 Fri 3/18/16
5 Install Erosion Control 1.1 2 days Mon 3/21/16 Tue 3/22/16
6 Milling of Pavement 2 days Wed 3/16/16 Thu 3/17/16
7 Underground Crew #1 ‐ Pipe and Structures 20 days Mon 3/21/16 Fri 4/15/16
8 D‐3:  Located on Sheet 31 4 days Mon 3/21/16 Thu 3/24/16
9 D 2, 4, 5, 10, 16, 17 Located on Sheet 32 4 days Fri 3/25/16 Wed 3/30/16
10 D‐9, 11, 12 Located on Sheet 33 4 days Thu 3/31/16 Tue 4/5/16
11 D‐2,3,4,12 & 17 located on Sheet 34 4 days Wed 4/6/16 Mon 4/11/16
12 D‐4,6,10,19,20,21 & 23 Located on Sheet 35 4 days Tue 4/12/16 Fri 4/15/16
13 Underground Crew #2 ‐ Waterline 25 days Mon 3/21/16 Fri 4/22/16
14 Mainline 18 days Mon 3/21/16 Wed 4/13/16
15 Service Connections 18 days Wed 3/30/16 Fri 4/22/16
16 Excavation Crew for Pavement Removal and 

Subgrade Compaction
15 days Fri 4/22/16 Thu 5/12/16

17 Station 308+38 :314+50 4 days Fri 4/22/16 Wed 4/27/16
18 Station 316+55 :322 4 days Thu 4/28/16 Tue 5/3/16
19 Station 322 :329 4 days Wed 5/4/16 Mon 5/9/16
20 Station 329 :330+70 4 days Mon 5/9/16 Thu 5/12/16
21 Electrical Sub Work 1 22 days Mon 4/4/16 Tue 5/3/16
22 Foundations 11 days Mon 4/4/16 Mon 4/18/16
23 Pads 17 days Mon 4/11/16 Tue 5/3/16
24 Underdrains, Agg Base, and adjust items to grade 30 days Thu 4/28/16 Wed 6/8/16

25 Station 308+38 : 314+50 4 days Thu 4/28/16 Tue 5/3/16
26 Station 316+55 : 322 4 days Wed 5/4/16 Mon 5/9/16
27 Station 322 : 329 4 days Tue 5/10/16 Fri 5/13/16
28 Station 329 : 330+70 5 days Mon 5/16/16 Fri 5/20/16
29 Concrete Crew Stage 1 26 days Fri 4/29/16 Fri 6/3/16
30 Curbs Prep and Pour Stage 1 4 days Fri 5/20/16 Wed 5/25/16
31 Sidewalks Prep and Pour Stage 1 16 days Fri 4/29/16 Fri 5/20/16
32 Driveways Prep and Pour Stage 1 10 days Mon 5/23/16 Fri 6/3/16
33 Pavement Crew Stage 1 10 days Wed 5/25/16 Tue 6/7/16
34 301 Base Stage 1 5 days Wed 5/25/16 Tue 5/31/16
35 441 Intermediate Stage 1 5 days Wed 6/1/16 Tue 6/7/16
36 Drives Stage 1 10 days Wed 5/25/16 Tue 6/7/16
37 Restoration Crew Stage 1 10 days Thu 5/26/16 Wed 6/8/16
38 Stage 1 Phase 2 15 days Tue 6/21/16 Mon 7/11/16
39 INSTALL MOT zone Sheets 11,12 1 day Tue 6/21/16 Tue 6/21/16
40 Close Schultz St and Open Cedar St and Emory St

to Traffic
1 day Tue 6/21/16 Tue 6/21/16

41 Erosion Control 1.2 1 day Wed 6/22/16 Wed 6/22/16
42 Milling of Pavement 1.2 2 days Tue 6/21/16 Wed 6/22/16
43 Underground Crew Pipe and Structures 3 days Mon 6/27/16 Wed 6/29/16
44 D‐2,3,4 Located on Sheet 36 3 days Mon 6/27/16 Wed 6/29/16
45 Excavation 5 days Wed 6/22/16 Tue 6/28/16
46 Asphalt Base and Intermediate 1.2 3 days Wed 6/29/16 Fri 7/1/16
47 Concrete Curbs, Walks and Drives 4 days Tue 7/5/16 Fri 7/8/16
48 Seeding 2 days Fri 7/8/16 Mon 7/11/16
49 Stage 2 Phase 1 67 days Tue 7/12/16 Wed 10/12/16
50 Install MOT Zone Work Sheets 13,14 2 days Tue 7/12/16 Wed 7/13/16
51 Erosion Control 2.1 2 days Tue 7/12/16 Wed 7/13/16
52 Milling of  Pavement 2.1 2 days Thu 7/14/16 Fri 7/15/16
53 Underground Crew 1 29 days Mon 7/18/16 Thu 8/25/16
54 D‐15,12 & 22 located on Sheet 35 5 days Mon 7/18/16 Fri 7/22/16
55 D‐9,5 & 3 located on Sheet 35 5 days Mon 7/25/16 Fri 7/29/16
56 D‐16,15,11,10,6 & 1 Located on Sheet 34 4 days Mon 8/1/16 Thu 8/4/16
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ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

57 D 14, 13,10,8,7 Located on Sheet 33 5 days Fri 8/5/16 Thu 8/11/16
58 D 16,15,13,12 & 11 Located on Sheet 32 5 days Fri 8/12/16 Thu 8/18/16
59 D‐9,6,3,2 & 1 Located on Sheet 32 5 days Fri 8/19/16 Thu 8/25/16
60 Underground Crew 2 19 days Mon 7/18/16 Thu 8/11/16
61 16" Waterline install 19 days Mon 7/18/16 Thu 8/11/16
62 Excavating Crew for Pavement Removal and 

Subgrade Compaction
20 days Thu 8/11/16 Wed 9/7/16

63 Station 330+70 :324 5 days Thu 8/11/16 Wed 8/17/16
64 Station 324 :318 5 days Thu 8/18/16 Wed 8/24/16
65 Station 318 :312 5 days Thu 8/25/16 Wed 8/31/16
66 Station 312 :308 5 days Thu 9/1/16 Wed 9/7/16
67 Underdrains, Agg Base, Adjust Items to Grade 20 days Thu 8/18/16 Wed 9/14/16
68 Station 330+70 : 324 5 days Thu 8/18/16 Wed 8/24/16
69 Station 324 : 318 5 days Thu 8/25/16 Wed 8/31/16
70 Station 318 : 312 5 days Thu 9/1/16 Wed 9/7/16
71 Station 312 : 308 5 days Thu 9/8/16 Wed 9/14/16
72 Electrical Sub Work 2 11 days Thu 8/18/16 Thu 9/1/16
73 Coduit Install  5 days Thu 8/18/16 Wed 8/24/16
74 Pole Install 5 days Thu 8/18/16 Wed 8/24/16
75 PWR Service 1 day Thu 8/25/16 Thu 8/25/16
76 Video Intall / Aim 5 days Fri 8/26/16 Thu 9/1/16
77 Concrete Crew Stage 2 24 days Tue 8/30/16 Fri 9/30/16
78 Curbs Prep and Pour Stage 2 5 days Tue 8/30/16 Mon 9/5/16
79 Deatrick St Concrete Work West 15 days Mon 9/12/16 Fri 9/30/16
80 Sidewalks Prep and Pour Stage 2 15 days Tue 9/6/16 Mon 9/26/16
81 Driveways Prep and Pour Stage 2 15 days Tue 9/6/16 Mon 9/26/16
82 Pavement Crew Stage 2 11 days Wed 9/28/16 Wed 10/12/16
83 302 Base Stage 2 5 days Wed 9/28/16 Tue 10/4/16
84 442 Intermediate Stage 2 5 days Tue 10/4/16 Mon 10/10/16
85 Drives Stage 2 5 days Thu 10/6/16 Wed 10/12/16
86 Restoration Crew Stage 2 11 days Fri 9/23/16 Fri 10/7/16
87 Stage 2 Phase 2 17 days Mon 10/10/16Tue 11/1/16
88 Install MOT Zone Work Sheets 15,16 1 day Mon 10/10/16Mon 10/10/16
89 Install Erosion Control 2.2 1 day Mon 10/10/16Mon 10/10/16
90 Deatrick St East 15 days Tue 10/11/16 Mon 10/31/16
91 Milling of Pavement 2.2 1 day Tue 10/11/16 Tue 10/11/16
92 Underground Excavtion and Aggregate Base 3 days Wed 10/12/16Fri 10/14/16
93 Concrete Curbs, Walks and Drives 3 days Fri 10/14/16 Tue 10/18/16
94 Asphalt Base and Intermediate 2.2 3 days Wed 10/19/16Fri 10/21/16
95 Seeding Mulching 7 days Tue 10/18/16 Wed 10/26/16
96 Surface Course 3 days Wed 10/26/16Fri 10/28/16
97 Pavement Marking and Signage placement 2 days Mon 10/31/16Tue 11/1/16
98 Burn Period 10 days Mon 10/17/16Fri 10/28/16
99 Testing and Inspection 2 9 days Wed 10/19/16Mon 10/31/16
100 Detour Removal 1 day Tue 11/1/16 Tue 11/1/16
101 Reseeding and Mulching where needed 15 days Wed 11/2/16 Tue 11/22/16
102 Clean Up 15 days Tue 11/8/16 Mon 11/28/16
103 Punch List 15 days Fri 11/18/16 Thu 12/8/16
104 Demobilization 7 days Thu 12/8/16 Fri 12/16/16
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